
 

 

 
 

Full Closed Days 2024 
 
Friday February 09, 2024  Teacher Conference Day 

Friday April 26, 2024   Teacher In Service Day 

Monday May 27, 2024   Memorial Day 

Monday June 24, 2024 -   Summer Break** 
Friday July 12, 2024    

Monday September 2, 2024  Labor Day 

Monday November 11, 2024  Teacher Inservice 

Thursday November 28, 2024  Thanksgiving 

Friday November 29, 2024  Day After Thanksgiving 

Tuesday December 24, 2024-  Winter Break** 
Wednesday January 1, 2025     

** Families are not charged tuition for these weeks. 

 
Early Closing Dates – All Childcare Classrooms close at 3:30 
Thursday January 18, 2024 

Thursday February 15, 2024 

Thursday March 21, 2024 

Thursday April 18, 2024 

Thursday May 16, 2024 

Thursday June 20, 2024 

Thursday July 18, 2024 

Thursday August 15, 2024 

Thursday September 19, 2024 

Thursday October 17, 2024 

Thursday November 21, 2024 

Thursday December 19, 2024     
       as of 08/23/2023 


